To succeed in an outcome-driven world,
businesses must operate faster and
leaner and be increasingly connected.
At GE Intelligent Platforms, we
understand today’s connected business
environment, and are committed to
simplifying it . That’s why we’ve designed
an automation architecture that helps

• IP65F (JEM 1030)
• RoHS
Ordering Information
IC755CSS06RDA QuickPanel+ View & Control, 6" Color  TFT with Resistive Touch Screen, GE Monogram
Bezel, 24 VDC Powered
IC755CBS06RDA QuickPanel+ View & Control, 6" Color  TFT with Resistive Touch Screen, Blank Bezel,
24 VDC Powered
IC755ACC07GAS QuickPanel+ 7"/6" Replacement Gasket
IC755ACC07MNT QuickPanel+ 7"/6" Accessory Kit - Replacement Mounting Clips,
Power & Serial Port Connectors
IC755ACCBATT QuickPanel+ Replacement Battery Pack
Power input
SD/SDHC
memory
Mini Type B USB